Sunpak UV and CPL Filters
Sunpak filters help you make the most of virtually
every photo opportunity by improving image
impact and quality. The Ultraviolet (UV) and
Circular Polarizer (CPL) filters are from the high-
quality multi-coated optical glass optimized for
today’s cameras, and backed by an extraordinary
no-questions asked two-year warranty against
defects in material and workmanship.
Highlights
ToCAD America Inc.              53 Green Pond Road              Rockaway, NJ 07866, USA
Produces sharper, more vivid images and protects
lens from scratches and dirt
This most commonly used filter also reduces the
effects of ultraviolet light and atmospheric dust and
haze so that you can get improved contrast and color
saturation from sunny landscapes, including mountain,
marine and aerial scenes. Also used as a protection
filter to keep the front lens element clean from dust,
dirt, fingerprints and damage.
Catalog Number Size  Description
Circular Polarizer (CPL) Filters
Reduces reflections, intensifies colors and
deepens sky for dramatic images
Reduces reflections from non-metallic surfaces and
cuts through haze so that you can increase color
saturation and contrast and deepens the color of the
sky when used for landscape photography.  It’s also
useful when shooting window scenes and water by
greatly reducing or eliminating reflections.
Catalog Number Size  Description
DF-49MM-UV  49mm  Sunpak 49mm Multi-Coated UV Filter
DF-55MM-UV  55mm  Sunpak 55mm Multi-Coated UV Filter
DF-58MM-UV  58mm  Sunpak 58mm Multi-Coated UV Filter
DF-67MM-UV  67mm  Sunpak 67mm Multi-Coated UV Filter
DF-77MM-UV  77mm  Sunpak 77mm Multi-Coated UV Filter
DF-49MM-CP  49mm  Sunpak 49mm Multi-Coated Circular Polarizer
DF-58MM-CP  58mm  Sunpak 58mm Multi-Coated Circular Polarizer
DF-67MM-CP  67mm  Sunpak 67mm Multi-Coated Circular Polarizer
with UV filter
without UV filter
with Circular
Polarizer
without Circular
Polarizer
Ultraviolet (UV) Filters